
Event Start Time
Girl (A-B) 2:00 P.M.

Girl (A) 2:00 P.M.
Girl (A-B) 2:30 P.M.
Girl (A-B) 3:00 P.M.
Girl (A-B) 2:00 P.M.
Girl (A-B) 2:00 P.M.

Girl (A) TBA
Girl (A-B) 2:00 P.M.
Girl (A-B) TBA

Girl (A) 8:30 A.M.

Boy (A-B) TBA
Boy (A-B) 2:30 P.M.
Boy (A-B) 3:00 P.M.
Boy (A-B) 2:30 P.M.

Boy (A) 9:00 AM
Boy (A-B) 2:00 P.M.
Boy (A-B) 2:30 P.M.
Boy (A-B) 2:30 P.M.

Boy (A) TBA

Game times are tentative and subject to change. HOME GAMES IN BOLD.
** Tournament not decided as of 6/16/26

Start Time

Boys 6:00 P.M.

Boys 4:00 P.M.

Boys 2:00 P.M.

Boys 4:00 P.M.

Boys 3:00 P.M.

Boys TBA

Girls 2:00 P.M.

Girls 10:00 A.M.

Girls 1:00 P.M.
Girls 4:00 P.M.
Girls 2:00 P.M.

Game times are tentative and subject to change.  HOME GAMES IN BOLD.
** No contract as of 6/16/25

Monday, December 8, 2025

Saturday, December 13, 2025

2025 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Wrestling

Monday, February 9, 2026

@ Homer
@ Summerland

@ Norfolk Catholic Invite

@ Ponca

@ Ponca (Tournament)

Date
Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Monday, January 19, 2026
Friday, January 23, 2026

Monday, December 15, 2025

Location

@ Creighton

Monday, January 12, 2026

vs Osmond @ Allen
@ Siouxland Christian

@ Ponca (Tournament)

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Thursday, December 18, 2025

Saturday, December 20, 2025

@ Plainview InviteThursday, November 20, 2025

Saturday, February 21, 2026

Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Thursday, February 19, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026

Saturday, January 31, 2026

Randolph (Tournament)

vs Homer @ Emerson

@Hartington-Newcastle

Monday, November 10, 2025
Thursday, November 20, 2025

Monday, December 1, 2025
@ Wynot

vs Walthill @ Allen
@ Winside
vs Randolph @ Emerson

2025-2026 Tri County Northeast Wolfpack JH Basketball

Date
Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025 @ Ponca Invite

Thursday, February 5, 2026
Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Monday, February 16, 2026

vs Homer @ Emerson
vs Winside @ Emerson
@ Walthill
@ Homer (Tournament)
vs Osmond @ Allen
@ Wynot
vs Randolph @ Allen

Saturday, January 17, 2026 @ Plainview

Friday, December 5, 2025 @ Homer

Monday, January 12, 2026 @ Randolph

Friday, November 14, 2025 @ Winside Invite

Monday, November 17, 2025 @ Randolph Invite


